

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Six years at a glance

	2020	2019	2018	2017 Restated	2016	2015
Operating performance (Rs. 000)						آپریٹنگ کارکردگی
Sales-Net فروخت - نیٹ	5,699,723	12,174,419	4,533,316	3,551,519	7,515,414	3,542,570
Operating income / (loss) آپریٹنگ منافع / (نقصان)	(1,541,384)	2,329,411	(1,057,087)	(1,751,127)	452,041	(1,452,207)
(Loss) before tax (نقصان) قبل از ٹیکس	(4,486,519)	(971,011)	(3,639,609)	(4,051,607)	(1,726,440)	(3,681,939)
(Loss) after tax (نقصان) بعد از ٹیکس	(4,296,900)	(652,777)	(3,343,673)	(4,483,683)	(2,308,925)	(3,490,217)
Financial position (Rs. 000)						مالی حالات
Total equity کل ایکویٹی	6,440,664	10,736,092	(4,888,542)	(1,665,904)	(2,813,324)	(2,414,335)
Long term debt طویل مدت کے قرضے	19,278,672	19,304,062	19,306,932	19,363,731	19,319,355	19,303,467
Property, plant and equipment زمین مشینری اور آلات	58,535,893	60,043,381	38,592,232	39,773,629	40,769,567	41,896,368
Financial analysis						مالی تجزیہ
Current ratio (ratio) موجودہ تناسب	0.12	0.14	0.11	0.12	0.13	0.15
Profitability analysis						منافع تجزیہ
Operating (loss) / profit to sales (%) آپریٹنگ (نقصان) / منافع کا تناسب نسبت فروخت	(0.27)	0.19	(23)	(49.31)	6.05	(40.99)
(Loss) per share (Rs.) (نقصان) فی حصص (روپے)	(10.95)	(1.66)	(8.52)	(11.43)	(6.33)	(9.33)